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Sushi|Sashimi
Actual Presentation May Vary.  
Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meat, Poultry, Seafood, Shellfish, 
or Egg May Increase Your Risk of Foodborne Illness.
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House Roll

6.00

6.75

6.95

6.50

7.25

7.00

12.95

12.95

6.75

6.50

8.25

7.95

5.95

4.95

6.50

(Hand Roll also Available)

SUSHI
(2PCS)

SASHIMI
(5PCS)

5.95 15.95Salmon

5.95 15.95Albacore 6.75 18.25Black Snapper

6.95 -Jumbo Scallop

5.25 -Squid M.P -Uni

6.50 -Fresh Water Eel 4.95 -EBI

7.25 -Ikura 4.95 -Scallop

8.95 -Amaebi

13.25Mackerel 4.95

6.50 17.50Salmon Belly 6.25 16.75Yellowtail 6.75 18.25Yellowtail Belly

6.50 -Albacore Belly

5.50 14.75Octopus

4.50 -Tamago

4.95 -Masago

6.95 19Spanish Mackerel

M.PFatty Tuna6.95 18.75Tuna

-7.50Amberjack

California Roll
Spicy Tuna Roll
Tuna Roll
Salmon Roll
Salmon Avocado Roll
Yellowtail Roll
Blue Crab Roll
Bake Blue Crab Roll 
Spicy Albacore Roll
Salmon Skin Roll
Philly Roll
Eel & Avocado Roll
Avocado Roll
Cucumber Roll
Vegetable Roll

KOPAN SIGNATURE RAMEN

Seared Fatty Chashu 3.5 Seared Lean Chashu 3.5 Chicken Breast 3.5 Tofu (NON GMO) 3

Egg 1.5
(Only Soft Boiled)

Dried Seaweed 0.6Green Onion  0.6Bean Sprouts  0.85 Spinach  0.85 Red Ginger  0.85 Grated Garlic  0.6Corn  0.85

Black Garlic Oil 1.5

Choose Your 
Toppings
(Optional)

Our ramen
broth is pork bone 
based. It is boiled 
for 16 hours for a 
Rich and Creamy 
flavor.

Ramen

Shiitake
Mushroom 1.0

Crunch Onion
& Garlic 1.1

Kikurage Mushroom 1.0
(Wood Ear Mushroom)

Bamboo Shoot 1.1

Pork Broth: Pork Chashu, Bean Sprout, Bamboo Shoot, 
Kikurage Mushroom, Corn, Seasoned Egg, Green Onion, Dried Seaweed, and Black Garlic Oil

KURO MAYU 
RAMEN

15.95

* Pork broth substitution - $3 
* NO topping substitution will be allowed
* Please notify your server for any food allergies

VEGAN RAMEN
Mushroom and Seaweed Based Soup with Organic Noodle 
Baby Corn, Mushroom, Lotus Root, Broccoli, Cauli�ower, Cabbage, Spinach, 
Cherry Tomato, Corn, Organic Tofu

14.95

Extra Soup
Steamed Brocolli
Steamed Veggie

4.5
3
3

Extra Noodle 
Steamed Rice

3
2SIDE

   TONKOTSU
RAMEN 13.50

Pork Broth, Choice of Protein, Bean Sprout, Corn,
Green Onion, Seasoned Egg, and Dried Seaweed

· Salmon Avocado Roll   · Spicy Tuna Roll  · Gold Crunch Roll

12.95SHOYU RAMEN
Shoyu (Soy Sauce) Based Clear Seafood & Chicken Broth / 
Chicken Breast, Corn, Bean Sprout, Bamboo Shoot, 
Seasoned Egg, Green Onion, Dried Seaweed, Fish Cake

お
弁
当

華
や
ぎ C

hef's Reco
m
m
end

a
tio

n

KOPAN SIGNATURE BENTO

Chicken
Bento 

$14.25

$15.95

Ribeye Beef
Bento 

Salmon
Bento
$16.25

(No Substitution is Available)

15.95KARA MISO RAMEN
Pork Broth: Pork Chashu, Bean Sprout, Bamboo Shoot,
Kikurage Mushroom, Corn, Seasoned Egg, Green
Onion, Dried Seaweed, Sesame Seed, and Spicy Miso

www.Northridge.kopanramen.com
Order Online

19500 Plummer St Ste B1, Northridge, CA 91324

Northridge

KOPAN
SUSHI & RAMEN BAR

Tel. (818) 960-4233

SAKE日本酒

厳
選

燒
酒

12375ml

KIKU
SU

I

Delicate with clean
aromatics and rich 
sapinity smooth, rooted 
and articulated
in elegance

菊
水

18.95300ml

Full-bodied, pleasantly 
sweet and complex 
flavor with a smooth 
texture

濁
酒

N
IG

IRI SA
Y
U
RI

The Creamy sake 
passes through a mesh 
and it is coarsley 
filtered. It has a 
refreshing aroma, 
natural sweetness and 
smooth aftertaste

小
百
合

13.95300ml

C
A
REFU

LLY
 SELEC

TED N
IG

O
RI

SHO
 C

HIKU
 BA

I13.95375ml

Canned Soft Drink 2
Coke/ Diet Coke/ Sprite/ Dr. Pepper

3.50Tropical Passion Iced Tea

3 Hot Green Tea (Genmai-Cha)   
Iced Organic Green Tea 3.50

Beer

Dessert

Beverage
NON ALCOHOLIC 

濁
酒

10300ml

HA
KU

TSU
RU

 
DRA

FT 

Junmai Draft
SMV+0 

SMV -11

This sake has its 
refined freshness. 
It is characterized for 
its light. Fresh and 
smooth taste.

C
HA

RM
 SO

JU
   KO

REA

Korean Soju SMV N/A
It is comparable to 
VODKA. Slight sweeter 
due to sugars added 
in the manufacturing 
process.

Flavor : 
Grape, Plum, Peach

-5 -4

Sweet Slightly Sweet Neutral Slightly Dry Dry

-3 -2 -1 0 +1 +2 +3 +4 +5 House Hot Sake
5.50Small   8.95Large

Nigori (Unfilterd)
SMV-15

Junmai Ginjo
SMV+1

Bottled Beer
Asahi, Sapporo, Orion

Large 7.75 (Unsweetened)

Macaron Ice Cream 
Vanilla, Strawberry, 
Mango, Green Tea, 
Cappuccino

3.95



17.95

5pcs/ Spicy Crabmeat, Mango Wrapped by Salmon. 
Served with Yuzu Ponzu and Yuzu Kosho.

Mango Salmon Special

17.95 18.95

6pcs/ Crispy Onion with Albacore Sashimi. 
Served with Garlic Butter and Garlic Ponzu.

Garlic Lover's Albacore 17.95

6pcs/ Sliced Salmon, Truffle Paste, Truffle Oil, 
Slice Tomato, Sea Salt.

Truffle Salmon

Jessica Albacore
5pcs/ Spicy Tuna, and Avocado Wrapped 
with Albacore Sashimi. Served With Jalapeno 
on Top with Soy Mustard Dressing. 

18.95

Truffle Salmon Blue Crab 21.95

Yellowtail Jalapeno
6pcs/ Yellowtail Sashimi with Jalapeno and Cilantro. 
Served With Ponzu, Japanese Dressing And Sriracha.

5pcs/ Blue Crab and Avocado Wrapped 
with Salmon Sashimi. 
Served with Truffle Oil and Yuzu Citrus Dressing, Sea Salt.
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高

Actual Presentation May Vary.  
Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meat, Poultry, Seafood, Shellfish, 
or Egg May Increase Your Risk of Foodborne Illness.

Signature Menu
6pcs/ Spicy Tuna, Scallop, Asparagus, Avocado wrapped 
with Tuna. Served with Eel Sauce and Soy Mustard 

Bora Bora (No Rice) 21.95

Yellowtail  Rose
5pcs/ Spicy Tuna, Avocado, Asparagus Wrapped 
with Yellowtail. Served with Japanese Dressing

19.95

Black Snapper Carpaccio 19.95

6pcs/ Thinly Sliced Seabream with Yuzu Kosho,  
Served with Chef ’s Special Ponzu.

15.25 15.95

In : Crabmeat, Avocado, 
Whole Deep Fried Roll
Sauce : Eel Sauce

California Tempura Roll 10.95

In : Shrimp Tempura, Crabmeat, Avocado
Out : Sushi Shrimp, Avocado, Crunch Powder
Sauce : Eel Sauce

Super Crunch Roll 14.25

In : Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, Cream Cheese
Out : Whole Deep Fried Roll, Spicy Crabmeat on Top, 
Masago, Green Onion
Sauce : Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

Golden Tiger Roll 13.95

11.95

Crunch Dragon Roll
In : Shrimp Tempura, Spicy Crabmeat, Avocado
Out : Fresh Water Eel, Avocado, Crunch Powder
Sauce : Eel Sauce

15.95 Spider Roll
In : Soft Shell Crab, Gobo, Cucumber, Avocado
Out : Crunch Powder
Sauce : Eel Sauce

14.95Captain America 16.95

In : Shrimp Tempura, Spicy Tuna, Cucumber
Out : Crawfish Tempura, Fresh Water Eel, Avocado, 
Crunch Powder
Sauce : Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

In : Shrimp Tempura, Crabmeat, Avocado
Out : Crunch Powder
Sauce : Eel Sauce

Gold Crunch Roll

In : Crabmeat, Avocado, Cucumber, Soft Shell Crab
Out : Spicy Tuna, Crunch Powder
Sauce : Eel Sauce

Crunch Spider Roll 15.95

Fantasy Roll
In : Spicy Tuna, Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber
Out : Avocado
Sauce : Spicy Mayo

15.50 13.95Salmon Tempura Roll
In : California Roll
Out : Deep Fried Salmon Tempura, Crunch Powder
Sauce : Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

16.95

In : Spicy Tuna, Cucumber
Out : Spicy Albacore, Avocado, Crispy Onion
Sauce : Spicy Ponzu, Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

Tokyo Roll

Kopan Roll 16.95

In : Shrimp Tempura, Spicy Tuna, Avocado, Asparagus
Out : Albacore, Crunch Onion, 
Sauce : Soy Mustard

15.50

In : Shrimp Tempura, Crabmeat, Avocado, Cucumber
Out : Seared Salmon, Crunch Powder
Sauce : Spicy Mayo

Geisha Roll

12.95

In : Spicy Tuna, Avocado, 
Whole Deep Fried Roll
Sauce : Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

Spicy Tuna Tempura Roll Golden Salmon Roll
In : Salmon, Crabmeat, Avocado,
Cream Cheese, Whole Deep Fried Roll
Sauce : Eel Sauce

Bomb Digity Roll
In : Spicy Tuna, Shrimp Tempura
Out : Albacore, Jalapeno and Crispy Onion
Sauce : Soy Mustard

11.95

Senorita Roll OMG Roll

King Salmon Roll

In : Shrimp Tempura, Crabmeat, Avocado
Out : Spicy Tuna, Crunch Powder
Sauce : Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

In : California Roll
Out : Spicy Tuna, Deep Fried Fresh Water Eel, 
Crunch Powder
Sauce : Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

In : Crabmeat, Avocado, 
Deep Fried Salmon Tempura
Out : Salmon 
Sauce : Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

15.50

15.95

15.50Samurai Roll
In : Shrimp Tempura, Spicy Tuna
Out : Fresh Water Eel, Avocado
Sauce : Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

Tempura Special Rolls

KOPAN
SUSHI & RAMEN BAR

SALAD

*Okinawa Sashimi $32.95

12pcs Assorted Chef's Choice Sashimi

*Ebisu Sashimi
18pcs Assorted Chef's Choice Sashimi

$49.95 *Umi Sashimi
25pcs Assorted Chef's Choice Sashimi

$69.95

9pcs of  Fresh Sashimi with 
Sushi Shrimp, Tamago, 
Smelt Egg, and Salmon Egg on 
a Bed of  Sushi Rice

Chirashi Bowl $27.95

COMBINATION
Ginza Sushi $35.95

12pcs Assorted Shef's Choice Sushi

6pcs Assorted Chef ’s Choice Nigiri Sushi with a Choice of  
California Roll or Spicy Tuna Roll

Sakura Sushi $21.95

*Sashimi Salad $18.95

Hand Picked Fresh Sashimi Mixed with Sesame Oil, 
Chili Oil, Green Onion and Masago, 
Served with Cucumber, Gobo On bed of  greens

*Seaweed 
 Cucumber Salad

$7.50

Seasoned Seaweed Salad

*Salmon Skin Salad $13.50

Baked Salmon Skin with Gobo, 
Cucumber on Bed of  Greens

*Avocado Tofu Salad $14.25

Fresh Avocado & Organic Tofu Served 
on Bed of  Greens with Japanese Dressing

In : Salmon, Avocado, Cream Cheese 
Out : Salmon 

Lemon Roll 15.50

In: Spicy Tuna, Cucumber   
Out: Avocado, Tuna, Lemon Sliced
Sauce: Goma(Sesame), Yuzu Ponzu

In : Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail, Crabmeat, Avocado
Out : Cucumber Wrapped
Sauce : Soy Mustard Dressing

Protein Roll (6pcs) 15.95

In : California Roll
Out : Tuna, Deep Fried Garlic
Sauce : Garlic Butter

Super Philly Roll 15.50

In : Spicy Tuna, Cucumber, Cilantro 
Out : Spicy Crabmeat, Jalapeno 
Sauce : Spicy Mayo, Sriracha Dots

Oyshi Roll 14.95

NO
RICE

Rainbow Roll
In : California Roll
Out : Tuna, Salmon, Albacore, Shrimp, Avocado

15.50

Red Dragon Roll 15.95

15.95Baja California Roll 
In : Spicy Tuna, Cucumber     Out : Yellowtail, Jalapeno
Sauce : Ponzu, Sriracha Dots

In : Spicy Tuna, Cucumber
Out : Seared Tuna with Cajun Powder
Sauce : Rayu, Soy Mustard Dressing

Cajun Tuna Roll 14.95Mango Lover Roll
In : Salmon, Mango, Avocado
Out : Spicy Tuna
Sauce : House Mango Salsa, Spicy Mayo

15.50

Fresh & Baked Special Rolls

In : California Roll
Out : Salmon, whole roll baked with 
Kopan Baked Mayo, Masago, Green Onion
Sauce : Eel Sauce

In : California Roll
Out : Bay Scallop baked with Kopan Baked Mayo, 
Masago, Green Onion
Sauce : Eel Sauce

In : California Roll
Out : Crawfish Baked with Kopan Baked Mayo, 
Masago, Green Onion
Sauce : Eel Sauce

Baked Salmon Roll 14.95

B.S.C.R (Baked) 14.95

15.25

16.95

15.50

15.50

12.95

Baby Crawfish Roll (Baked)
In : Spicy Tuna  Out : Salmon, whole roll baked 
with Kopan Baked Mayo, Crunch Powder
Sauce : Eel Sauce

In : California Roll 
Out : Sushi Shrimp on Top 

Tiger Tail Roll 14.95 Spicy Rose Roll
In : California Roll
Out : Spicy Tuna, Crunch Power
Sauce : Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

In : Cucumber, Avocado, Gobo, Asparagus
Out : Salmon, Ikura, Kizame Wasabi
Sauce : Ponzu

In : Crabmeat, Spicy Tuna wrapped with Soy Paper
Out : Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail on Top, 
Masago, Green Onion
Sauce : Soy Mustard Dressing

Oyako Salmon Roll 16.95

Naked Roll (6pcs) 17.50

16.95Cilantro Salmon Roll (6pcs)

In : Avocado, Crabmeat wrapped with Cucumber
Out : Salmon, Onion, Masago, Kaiware, Green Onion, 
Cilantro Mixed with House Mayo

In : Salmon, Cream Cheese, Avocado
Out : Crabmeat, whole roll baked 
with Spicy Mayo and Kopan Baked Mayo 
Sauce : Eel Sauce

Sapporo Roll (Baked)

In : Crabmeat, Avocado
Out : Fresh Water Eel, Avocado
Sauce : Eel Sauce

Dragon Roll (Baked)

Snow Cone Roll (Baked)15.95

In : California Roll
Out : Crawfish and Spicy Albacore, 
Whole Roll Baked with Kopan Baked Mayo, 
Green Onion, Masago
Sauce : Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

NO
RICE

In : Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail, Cucumber 
wrapped with Soy Paper
Out : Avocado, Masago, Green Onion
Sauce : Goma, Japanese Dressing

Zen Roll

Alaska Roll
In : California Roll
Out : Salmon, Red Onion, Lemon Slices
Sauce : Soy Mustard Dressing

Yummy Roll
In : California Roll
Out : Spicy Tuna and Salmon
Sauce : Spicy Mayo, and Spicy Ponzu

15.50 14.75

In : Fresh Water Eel, Crabmeat
Out : Avocado 
Sauce : Eel Sauce

14.95

15.95

14.25

Volcano Roll (Baked)

Caterpillar Roll (Baked)

Snow White Roll (6pcs)
In : Tuna, Salmon, Avocado, Crabmeat wrapped 
with Soy Paper
Sauce : Goma, Soy Mustard Dressing

In : Fresh Water Eel, Crabmeat
Out : Avocado 
Sauce : Eel Sauce

14.95

15.95

14.25

Volcano Roll (Baked)

Caterpillar Roll (Baked)

Snow White Roll (6pcs)
In : Tuna, Salmon, Avocado, Crabmeat wrapped 
with Soy Paper
Sauce : Goma, Soy Mustard Dressing

In : Spicy Tuna  Out : Salmon, whole roll baked 
with Kopan Baked Mayo, Crunch Powder
Sauce : Eel Sauce

In : Spicy Scallop, Spicy Crabmeat 
Out : Spicy Tuna, Crunch Powder
Sauce : Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

Fire Cracker Roll 14.50

In : Crabmeat, Cilantro, Cucumber
Out : Spicy Tuna, Albacore, Jalapeno
Sauce : Yuzu Citrus, Sriracha Dots. 

Fire In The Roll 15.95

15.95

16.95

13.95

In : Jalapeno, Cream Cheese, Spicy Tuna, Avocado
Out : Crunch Powder
Sauce : Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

Jalapeno Tempura Roll

In : Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, Cucumber
Out : Spicy Albacore, Crabstick, Green Onion, 
Masago, Crunch Powder
Sauce : Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

Crazy Roll

Truffle Hunter Roll
In : Shrimp Tempura, Crabmeat, Avocado, Cucumber
Out : Salmon, Tuna, Red Onion, Kizame Wasabi
Sauce : Truffle Oil, Soy Mustard Dressing

Truffle Unagi Sashimi 22.95

5pcs/ Baked Unagi Sashimi. Served 
with Truffle Oil, Truffle Paste, and Eel Sauce.

NO
RICE

美
味

Small Dish

Chef's Recommendation

Lightly Fried Calamari served with house 
made Spicy Sauce

Calamari Ring 9.95

Pan Seared Gyoza served with 
Soy Vinegar Sauce

Gyoza (Beef / Veggie) 7.95 9.95

9.95

Assorted Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura/
Only Shrimp Tempura is Available(4pc)

Mixed Tempura

Jalapeno Bomb 8.95

4pcs/Lightly Fried with Spicy Tuna, 
Cream Cheese in Jalapeno

Shishito Pepper 7.95

Fried Shishito Pepper Tossed 
with House Soy Dressing

6pcs/ Baked Green Mussel with Mayo Sauce.
Served with Sauce, Green Onion and Masago

Baked Green Mussel
Sauteed Edamame With Garlic House 
Made Sweet Soy

Edamame (Spicy Garlic / Salted)

Deep Fried Chicken served with house made 
spicy sauce

Sesame Chicken 8.95

7.95/4.95

Fried Baby Octopus
Deep Fried Baby Octopus with mayo6pcs / Fried Osaka Style Octopus Ball 

Takoyaki 7.95

Pan-Sauted Green Bean with House
Garlic Sauce

Garlic Green Bean 7.95 9.95

Oyster 
(6pcs) 19.95Kumamoto (12pcs) 38.95

(6pcs) 16.95Higata (12pcs) 32.95

(6pcs) 13.95Kumiai (12pcs) 26.95

4pcs/ Creamy Spicy Tuna, Avocado, Jalapeno, 
Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce on Top of  Buttered 
Crispy Rice

Crispy Rice w/Spicy Tuna 12.95

6pcs / Steamed Shrimp Dimsum / 
Served with Ponzu

Shrimp Shumai 8.95

Actual Presentation May Vary.  
Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meat, Poultry, Seafood, Shellfish, 

or Egg May Increase Your Risk of Foodborne Illness.

Crabmeat = Imitation Crabmeat
Substitutions or additions (Soy Paper, Smelt Egg, Avocado, 
Asparagus, Real Crabmeat, etc.) can be made for an additional charge.


